Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

37 KINGFISHER 1016 HENNESSEY

182718: STERNBERGER, JASON

115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
115 Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
213
251
116
170

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Retirement
TRS Offset Credit
Stipends

$156,748.00

$136,000.00
$6,775.00
$9,562.00
$1,411.00
$3,000.00



